
Chicken Kottu

Vegetable Kottu

Hoppers-3 Nos / Egg Hoppers-1 Nos

Sweet & Sour Prawns

Mixed Mongolian Rice

Seafood Mongolian Rice

Vegetable Mongolian Rice

Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce

Mutton Kebab with Mint Yoghurt Sauce

Battered Fried Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Rs. 700 per person

Rs. 600 per person

Rs. 690 per person

Rs. 900 per person

Rs. 700 per person

Rs. 800 per person

Rs. 690 per person

Rs. 700 per person

Rs. 950 per person

Rs.1000 per person

Action Stations

Devilled or Fried Chicken

Devilled or Fried Beef

Devilled or Fried Fish

Devilled Prawns

Devilled or Hot Butter Cuttlefish

French Fries

Boiled & Tempered Chick Peas

Fried Handella (Seasonal)

Rs.4700/= Per Kg 

Rs.6950/= Per Kg 

Rs.6300/= Per Kg 

Rs.8300/= Per Kg 

Rs.7900/= Per Kg

Rs.3900/= Per Kg 

Rs.3500/= Per Kg

Rs.7000/= Per Kg

BITES

T & C Apply - Valid till 30th November 2022

ACTIONS STATIONS & BITES

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

(FOOD SERVICE FOR 2 HOURS)


