





ACTION STATIONS

□ 01. Chicken Kottu	Rs. 700 per person
□ 02. Vegetable Kottu	Rs. 600 per person
□ 03. Hoppers-3 Nos / Egg Hoppers-1 Nos	Rs. 690 per person
□ 04. Sweet & Sour Prawns	Rs. 900 per person
□ 05. Mixed Mongolian Rice	Rs. 700 per person
□ 06. Seafood Mongolian Rice	Rs. 800 per person
□ 07. Vegetable Mongolian Rice	Rs. 690 per person
□ 08. Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce	Rs. 700 per person
\square 09. Mutton Kebab with Mint Yoghurt Sauce	Rs. 950 per person
□ 10. Battered Fried Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce	Rs.1000 per person

(FOOD SERVICE FOR 2 HOURS)

BITES

\square 01. Devilled or Fried Chicken	Rs.4700/= Per Kg
□ 02. Devilled or Fried Beef	Rs.6950/= Per Kg
\square 03. Devilled or Fried Fish	Rs.6300/= Per Kg
□ 04. Devilled Prawns	Rs.8300/= Per Kg
\square 05. Devilled or Hot Butter Cuttlefish	Rs.7900/= Per Kg
□ 06. French Fries	Rs.3900/= Per Kg
□ 07. Boiled & Tempered Chick Peas	Rs.3500/= Per Kg
□ 08. Fried Handella (Seasonal)	Rs.7000/= Per Kg

T & C Apply - Valid till 30th November 2022